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Item Number
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Part Number

618805-00SV
618913-00SV

445861-25
445860-00
449899-05
445880-00
380733-00
330072-98
330003-04
330003-08
395047-00
603209-00
449192-00
444793-00
445874-00
099056-04
098000-11
445857-03
618724-00
330005-01
330019-13
330045-08
000000-00
330019-27
400765-00
133825-00
330019-14

PartsList for DW318K Type?2

Description

ARMATURE
FIELD

BRUSH
SPRING,BRUSH
RING,BRUSH
SCREW

SWITCH
CORD/8FT/18-28]
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
ID LABEL
HANDLE SET
TERMINAL

RING, RETAINING
BRG. RETAINER
HEX WRENCH
WRENCH
CASE,FIELD
NAME PLATE
PROTECTOR,CORD
SCREW,M4X19
SCREW

No Longer Available
SCREW,TORX
GUIDE

RING

SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

32
33
34
36
37
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Part Number

445876-00
608389-00
445217-01
445405-00
330022-16
444520-00
133751-00
133755-00
133820-00
133847-00
133750-00
049161-00
133756-00
445387-00
450285-00
133807-00
098022-26
620203-00
133844-00
330045-05

133828-01SV

133765-00
133761-00
384199-00
098185-20
330015-07
133799-00

PartsList for DW318K Type?2

Description

BAFFLE, FAN
BRACKET
RUBBER CUP
SCREW,SET
SCREW
BLADE CLAMP
SHIELD
SEAL

PIN

FELT OILER
CLAMP
SPRING

BEARING,SLEEVE

YOKE BAR
SEAL PLATE
SEAL

SCREW
ROLLER
RETAINER
LOCK SCREW
CRANK PLATE
GASKET
WEIGHT
ROD,CONTROL
PIN

NUT,HEX
FORK
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Qty Required
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Item Number

61
62
63
64
66
67
68
69
70
72
73
74
800
800
846
861

Part Number

098198-05

133827-02SV

448817-02
133770-00
609729-00
000475-00
604892-00
448809-00
098121-31
330004-06
449977-00
080164-00
761995-01
283484-01
000000-00
393455-00

PartsList for DW318K Type?2

Description

WASHER

GEAR & BEARING
GEAR CASE

SHOE

LABEL, INSTR.
BALL

SPRING

KNOB

SCREW
BEARING,NEEDLE
QUADRANT
SCREW

GREASE, 6 OZ.
GREASE,32 OZ.

No Longer Available
KIT BOX
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Qty Required
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